
NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

 Teen Physique 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

7 Alec Quinones 3 7

48 Zakk Colburn 10 48

49 Charbel Mawad 1 49

50 Nathaniel Mendez 8 50

51 Dylan McKinney 2 51

53 Steven Garcia 9 53

54 Christopher Tith 6 54

55 Gregorio Alvarez 5 55

56 Noel Angeles 4 56

57 Ian Detert 7 57

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

October 10, 2015

 Mens Masters Physique 45+

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

27 Michael Munoz 2 27

28 David LuVisi 4 28

30 Larry Lunnen 3 30

109 Dave Dixon Jr. 1 109
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 Mens Masters Physique 35+A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

31 Fabian Rico 4 31

32 Reinhard Schwock 5 32

33 Jerry Rivera 7 33

34 Fabian Aquino Jr. 1 34

35 Nelson Delcid 2 35

47 Joe Laxa 6 47

52 Jun Arriola 3 52
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 Mens Physique 35+B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

27 Michael Munoz 4 27

30 Larry Lunnen 8 30

38 Joseph Lee 2 38

39 James Croall 6 39

40 Dom Montes 7 40

41 David  Aldridge 3 41

42 David Rutkosky 10 42

43 Zaratustra Roldan 11 43

44 Paul Rush 9 44

117 Jason Harris 1 117

124 Eduardo Estrada 5 124

    

    

    



NPC San Francisco
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 Novice Physique A up to 5'6

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

47 Joe Laxa 10 47

58 Adrian Pereda 8 58

59 Earl Briones 9 59

60 Daniel Granados 5 60

61 Victor Jimenez 6 61

62 Wilfredo Neira 2 62

63 Edmar Cortez 7 63

69 Shaine Peredo 4 69

71 Alexander Milan 1 71

81 Luis Estrada 11 81

98 Michael Warner 3 98
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 Novice Physique B over 5'6 to 5'8

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

64 Jose Madrigal 4 64

65 Jairo Linares 13 65

66 Jay Dosanjh 8 66

67 Adam Phangrath 12 67

68 Benedict Samonte 2 68

70 Ali Ibrahim 7 70

72 Ritchie Tendencia 6 72

73 Marcus Grimaldo 11 73

74 Thong Phan 15 74

75 Brian Szeto 16 75

76 Justin Corpus 14 76

77 Josh Cruz 5 77

78 Dylan Saimes 16 78

79 Sergio Guevara 10 79

82 Julius Caesar Melanio 9 82

84 Juan Madrigal 1 84

110 Evan Baker 3 110
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 Novice Physique C over 5'8 to 5'10

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

83 Omari Sealey 1 83

86 Iyanni Muniz 11 86

87 Sean Rivera 2 87

88 Sean Espiritu 10 88

89 Aaron Starrett 5 89

90 Edgar Dominguez 8 90

91 Caleb Ridgway 9 91

92 David Artola 6 92

93 DJ Alemu 7 93

96 Krishneel Kumar 3 96

118 Andres Caceres 4 118
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 Novice Physique D Over 5'10

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

39 James Croall 4 39

40 Dom Montes 10 40

94 Oga Ogamba 7 94

95 Ben Zorn 9 95

97 Nicholas Verlinden 8 97

99 Reginald Williams 2 99

100 Eddie Sao Jr 3 100

101 Talhah Bilal 5 101

102 James Everett 1 102

103 Tyler Carlton 11 103

104 Zach DeVries 6 104
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October 10, 2015

 Mens Open Physique A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

32 Reinhard Schwock 16 32

34 Fabian Aquino Jr. 7 34

52 Jun Arriola 9 52

58 Adrian Pereda 16 58

60 Daniel Granados 11 60

61 Victor Jimenez 12 61

62 Wilfredo Neira 5 62

63 Edmar Cortez 15 63

64 Jose Madrigal 3 64

66 Jay Dosanjh 10 66

67 Adam Phangrath 16 67

69 Shaine Peredo 8 69

71 Alexander Milan 1 71

72 Ritchie Tendencia 16 72

73 Marcus Grimaldo 14 73

75 Brian Szeto 16 75

76 Justin Corpus 16 76

105 Ravi Karki 16 105

106 Manuel Conde 6 106

107 Billy Sage 2 107

108 Jayson Montes 13 108

110 Evan Baker 4 110
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 Mens Open Physique B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

68 Benedict Samonte 2 68

70 Ali Ibrahim 5 70

74 Thong Phan 7 74

77 Josh Cruz 4 77

78 Dylan Saimes 9 78

79 Sergio Guevara 6 79

82 Julius Caesar Melanio 8 82

84 Juan Madrigal 1 84

111 John Foster 3 111
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 Mens Open Physique C 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

83 Omari Sealey 1 83

92 David Artola 5 92

93 DJ Alemu 8 93

112 Max Indicks 3 112

113 Abel Leon 9 113

114 Doug Molseed 4 114

115 Fernando Montes 6 115

116 Jesus Magallon 10 116

117 Jason Harris 2 117

118 Andres Caceres 7 118
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 Mens Open Physique D

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

27 Michael Munoz 12 27

30 Larry Lunnen 15 30

41 David Aldridge 5 41

49 Charbel Mawad 4 49

85 Peter Kosarko 2 85

87 Sean Rivera 3 87

89 Aaron Starrett 13 89

90 Edgar Dominguez 7 90

91 Caleb Ridgway 8 91

96 Krishneel Kumar 6 96

100 Eddie Sao Jr 10 100

119 Jamar Gibbs 9 119

120 Ronnie Penn 1 120

121 Howard Perry 11 121

124 Eduardo Estrada 14 124
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 Mens Open Physique E

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

122 Maitland Wilson 1 122
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 Mens Open Physique F

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

38 Joseph Lee 3 38

39 James Croall 5 39

94 Oga Ogamba 7 94

95 Ben Zorn 6 95

99 Reginald Williams 2 99

101 Talhah Bilal 4 101

102 James Everett 1 102

123 Bryon Covington 8 123
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 Womens Physique A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

136 Melinda Carr 2 136

249 Danica Sa 1 249
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 Womens Physique B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

132 Patricia Johnson 1 132

143 Sara Marston 2 143
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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 Masters Physique 35+ Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

34 Fabian Aquino Jr.
Masters Physique 

35+A 1

117 Jason Harris
Masters Physique 

35+B 2
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 Novice Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

71 Alexander Milan
Novice Physique 

A 1

84 Juan Madrigal
Novice Physique 

B 3

83 Omari Sealey
Novice Physique 

C 2

102 James Everett
Novice Physique 

D 4
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 Mens Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

71 Alexander Milan Mens Physique A 3

84 Juan Madrigal Mens Physique B 4

83 Omari Sealey Mens Physique C 2

120 Ronnie Penn Mens Physique D 5

122 Maitland Wilson Mens Physique E 1

102 James Everett Mens Physique F 6
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 Womans Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r

First

Name

Last

Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

249 Danica Sa Womans Physique A 2

132 Patricia Johnson Womans Physique B 1


